Boogie-Woogie Main A

Theresa . -
1. Sommerkamp - Elian Boogie Mag|cs_ Tz TSV 71.88
Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V.
Preuhs
5 Kerstin Engel - BWC Boogie-Babies 69.13
' Johannes Hien Bruck/Bodenwohr e.V. '
Valerie Reil} - . . .
3. Christoph Pecher Boogieschmiede Kirchdorf e.V. 60.30
4 Nicole Steeb - QUEST Dance Club e.V. 49.55
' Sebastian Kurtz Kolbermoor '
Christine . .
5 Guggenberger - Nino Dancin'Shoes im TSV Trostberg 48.98
e.V.
Haydl
6 Nicola Gotzner - Paul Boogie Magic's TZ TSV 45.89
' Siegl Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V. '
Boogie-Woogie Senior A
1 Angela Lex - Dancin'Shoes im TSV Trostberg 62.93
' Christian Wagner e.V. '
Cornelia Boogie Magic's TZ TSV
2 versteegen - Hoh?anbrun?]—Riemerlin e.v 59.48
Stephan Eichhorn ge.v.
3 Karin Daller - Ralf BWC Boogie-Babies 38.52
' Mader Bruck/Bodenwdhr e.V. '
Karin
4, Niedermayer - TSC Boogie-Béaren Minchen e.V. 35.16
Peter Schitz
5. Claudia Siepen - 5 \ ohox Angels TSZ-Hiirth e.V. 23.72

Peter Hofmann

Boogie-Woogie Junior

Magdalena 34.67
1. Schmid - Anton  Boogieschmiede Kirchdorf e.V.
Gral3l
5 Nicola Gotzner - Boogie Magic's TZ TSV 33.50
' Paul Siegl Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V.
3 Adrienn Mester - Boogie Magic's TZ TSV 18.33

Giulio Riu Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V.



Boogie-Woogie Main B

Eva-Maria Liebl - Mark

1. Bennewitz TSC dancepoint e.V.
5 Elisa Schiitz - Davide Boogie Magic's TZ TSV
" Pigarelli Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V.

3. Maria Spanowski - Lukas Koll TSC Boogie-Baren Minchen e.V.

4. Carla Pollak - Andreas Ullrich TSC Boogie-Baren Minchen e.V.

Elisabeth Held - Lukas

5. TSC Boogie-Baren Miinchen e.V.

Stralek

6. Stefanie Meyer - Jens Broos TSC Boogie-Baren Minchen e.V.

Tabea Wabnitz - Marinus Boogie Magic's TZ TSV
" Schmidt Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V.

Boogie Magic's TZ TSV

8. Amelie Oeser - Luca Sonntag Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e.V.

Boogie-Woogie Main B

Irmi Englmaier - Enrico

. RRC Studio Miinchen e.V.
Ansorge

2. Elke Risch - Thomas Risch  TSC dancepoint e.V.

Dagmar Riter - Thomas

* PShImann 1. Boogie Woogie Club Nirnberg

4. Petra Pupke - Frank Huth TSC Boogie-Baren Minchen e.V.

BWC Boogie-Babies

5. Martina Barth - Heinz Barth Bruck/Bodenwshr e.V.

6. Pia Eibl - Dieter Eibl Boogie Maniacs e.V.

Simone Stephan - Frank

* Stephan TSC dancepoint e.V.

RR A-Klasse

Anja Gentner - Christian

. RRC Rosenheim 1977 e.V.
Gartmeier

Vanessa Gottschall -
2. Christian Lehr 1. RRC Speyer e.V.

Jana Kdder - Marcel ' ‘
3. Schollenberger RRC Rocking Stars Plochingen

29.33

25.33

23.33

18.33

17.33

16.33

14.67

12.33

21.50

19.50

18.00

11.50

11.17

9.67

7.17

97.70

95.39

78.15



RR B-Klasse

Martha Wegert - Séren

RRC Rocking Stars Plochingen

TSV RRBWA Crocodiles Gerzen e.V.

RRC Rosenheim 1977 e.V.

1. RRC Neustadt/Wstr. e.V.

RRC Rocking Stars Plochingen

RRBC Fly'n'dance Freising e.V.

Rock'n'Roll emotions Freiburg e.V.

1. RR & BW Club Quick Feet Amberg

RRA Springmaus Blau-Gold Darmstadt

Rockin Wormel Worms e.V.

Kristina Schwingenschlégl The Chili Rockers in der DJK Amberg

1. RR & BW Club Quick Feet Amberg

Crazy Dancers im SV Mering e.V.

RRC im TV Boétzingen e.V.

RRC Rosenheim 1977 e.V.

L. Wehler
5 Jessica Chudziak -
) Manuel Faller
3 Lea Vodermaier - Paul
) Weiland
4 Julia Forberger -
’ Maximilian Senftleben
Janique Steiner - Jascha
5. .
Steiner
6 Carina Julia Kreuzpointner
’ - Vitus Reiter
7 Nicole Tie - Sven
) Freimuth
8 Johanna SuR - Franz
) Rothballer e.V.
9 Manja Morl - Bastian
) Scholz
RR C-Klasse
1 Lara Armauer - Christian
" Langer
2. .
- Dominik Stubenvoll e.V.
3 Antonia Schmid - Julian
) Minks e.V.
4 Elisabeth Schramm -
) Johannes Guha
Pia Schatzle - Sascha
5.
Werner
6 Claudia Misof - Jan
) Osterrieder
7 Lara Ritter - Stefan-Pascal

Nowak

RRC Jahn Landsberg e.V.

94.92

92.34

91.89

85.79

80.60

76.99

75.23

36.66

29.09

55.70

46.57

45.29

43.59

40.92

38.83

36.48



10.

11.

Adrienn Vaczi - Kilian
Bock

Melanie Sand - Timo
Sand

Eva Wimmer - Jan
Wimmer

Verena Halsner -
Maximilian Kett

RR Juniorenklasse

Emelie Merkel - Bastian
Stubenvoll

Viviane-Gina Lebrecht -
Lukas Denzel

Eileen Rolshausen -
Danyyil Kozachyshen

Chiara Stupar - Pascal
Kerschenlohr

Diana Runge - Nikita
Wambold

Emilia Beck - Yannis
Rehak

Hanna Kirchner -
Sebastian Schorer

Juliana Schumacher -
Daniel Langer

RR Schiulerklasse

Laura Losche - Manuel
Losche

Julia Eder - Niklas Lohr

Annika Pfaffinger -
Korbinian Eller

Jule Kirchner - Paul
Mattern

Mathilde GroRRhans -
Umut-Can Teber

RRC im TSV Peiting e.V.

Funny Roller's RRC DJK Neumarkt
e.V.

RRC Rosenheim 1977 e.V.

Rock'n'Roll Casino e.V.

The Chili Rockers in der DJK Amberg
e.V.

The Sugar Baby Movers Lauph.

TSG Blau-Gold-GieRen e.V

Rock'n'Roll Casino e.V.

Rockin Wormel Worms e.V.

Rock'n'Roll Casino e.V.

RRC im TSV Peiting e.V.

Rockin Wormel Worms e.V.

The Chili Rockers in der DJK Amberg
e.V.

1. Eggenfeldner RRC e.V.

1. Eggenfeldner RRC e.V.

RRC im TSV Peiting e.V.

Rockin Wormel Worms e.V.

34.52

31.37

25.17

0.00

45.75

44.74

44.36

43.27

39.50

38.25

34.17

33.34

22.47

19.65

17.17

11.82

10.38



Janina Assel - Simon

. Méchtle

6 Emma Honig - Kilian
" Staudinger

8 Emely Ziegler - Julius

Merkel

Rock'n'Roll Formation Master
1. Rock’'n"Roll DreamTeam
2. Rockers Club
3. J-Team

Rock'n'Roll Formation Lady
1. Dance Explosion
2. Out of Control
3. Twickers
4. Royal Dancers

Rock'n'Roll Formation Girl
1. YOUNG SENSATION
2. Let'sdoit
3. Rock Rebells
4. Rising Dancers

Crazy Dancers im SV Mering e.V.

The Chili Rockers in der DJK Amberg
e.V.

The Chili Rockers in der DJK Amberg
e.Vv.

Terpsy on the Rocks im SV Anzing e.V.
Terpsy on the Rocks im SV Anzing e.V.
Terpsy on the Rocks im SV Anzing e.V.

Crazy Dancers im SV Mering e.V.

RRC Boogie Garching e.V.

Terpsy on the Rocks im SV Anzing e.V.
RRC SV Obertriibenbach e.V.

RRC Boogie Garching e.V.

RRC SV Obertribenbach e.V.

Terpsy on the Rocks im SV Anzing e.V.
1. Regensburger RRC e.V.

Rock'n'Roll Formation Showteam

1. Footloose

2. High Definition

3. Grenades

4. Wild Cats

5. iDolls

6. Beatz

7. Fantastic Ladys

RRC Rosenheim 1977 e.V.

Tanzsportgruppe Inntal im TUS
Raubling e.V.

Funny Roller's RRC DJK Neumarkt
e.V.

TSA RR d. SV Ohu-Ahrain e.V.

1. Regensburger RRC e.V.

RRC SV Obertribenbach e.V.

TSA im FC Mintraching Funny Jumpers

0.00

0.00

5.65

56.83
42.99
14.00

67.58
61.25
60.92
38.40

57.67

27.54

24.77
9.22

44.50
42.88

42.46

42.21
41.21
32.13
27.42



